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24-101-AHAP
24-102-AHAP
24-103-AHAP
24-104-AHAP
24-105-AHAP
24-106-AHAP
24-107-AHAP
24-108-AHAP
24-109-AHAP
24-110-AHAP
24-111-AHAP
24-112-AHAP
24-113-AHAP
24-114-AHAP
24-115-AHAP
24-116-AHAP

24-117-AHAP

Operating Assistance

AHAP Applications Received

Truman Heritage Habitat for Humanity, Inc
Joplin Area Habitat for Humanity
Harambee Youth Training Corporation
The Kitchen, Inc

Angels' Arms

Promise Community Homes

St. Patrick Center

Lutheran Development Group

City Union Mission

Rise Community Development
DOORWAYS

Peter & Paul Community Services
Catholic Charities of Southern Missouri
reStart, Inc.

Drumm Center for Children Inc
Welcome Home, Inc

The Salvation Army

As of:

24

$55,000
$30,000
$50,000
$55,000
$35,750
$100,000
$50,000
$41,250
$100,000
$38,500
$11,000
$100,000
$50,000
$100,000
$88,550
$100,000

$100,000

Tuesday, October 17, 2023



