## 20

## **Operating Assistance**

## **AHAP Applications Received**

24-101-AHAP	Truman Heritage Habitat for Humanity, Inc		\$55,000
24-102-AHAP	Joplin Area Habitat for Humanity		\$30,000
24-103-AHAP	Harambee Youth Training Corporation		\$50,000
24-104-AHAP	The Kitchen, Inc		\$55,000
24-105-AHAP	Angels' Arms		\$35,750
24-106-AHAP	Promise Community Homes		\$100,000
24-107-AHAP	St. Patrick Center		\$50,000
24-108-AHAP	Lutheran Development Group		\$41,250
24-109-AHAP	City Union Mission		\$100,000
24-110-AHAP	Rise Community Development		\$38,500
24-111-AHAP	DOORWAYS		\$11,000
24-112-AHAP	Peter & Paul Community Services		\$100,000
24-113-AHAP	Catholic Charities of Southern Missouri		\$50,000
24-114-AHAP	reStart, Inc.		\$100,000
24-115-AHAP	Drumm Center for Children Inc		\$88,550
24-116-AHAP	Welcome Home, Inc		\$100,000
24-117-AHAP	The Salvation Army		\$100,000
		As of:	Tuesday, October 17, 2023

As of: Tuesday, October 17, 2023